
This is the Value of a 50-year old's $1,000,000 inherited IRA if he/she withdraws only the annual
Required minimum distributions over the rest of his/her life at an assumed interest rate of 8%

Year Age Value of IRA
Life Expectancy

Factor RMD Cumulative
2008 50 1,000,000$         34.2 29,240$          29,240$                 
2009 51 1,048,421$         33.2 31,579$          60,819$                 
2010 52 1,098,189$         32.2 34,105$          94,924$                 
2011 53 1,149,211$         31.2 36,834$          131,758$                
2012 54 1,201,367$         30.2 39,780$          171,538$                
2013 55 1,254,514$         29.2 42,963$          214,501$                
2014 56 1,308,475$         28.2 46,400$          260,901$                
2015 57 1,363,042$         27.2 50,112$          311,013$                
2016 58 1,417,964$         26.2 54,121$          365,133$                
2017 59 1,472,951$         25.2 58,450$          423,584$                
2018 60 1,527,660$         24.2 63,126$          486,710$                
2019 61 1,581,697$         23.2 68,177$          554,887$                
2020 62 1,634,602$         22.2 73,631$          628,517$                
2021 63 1,685,849$         21.2 79,521$          708,039$                
2022 64 1,734,834$         20.2 85,883$          793,921$                
2023 65 1,780,867$         19.2 92,753$          886,675$                
2024 66 1,823,162$         18.2 100,174$        986,849$                
2025 67 1,860,828$         17.2 108,188$        1,095,036$             
2026 68 1,892,851$         16.2 116,843$        1,211,879$             
2027 69 1,918,089$         15.2 126,190$        1,338,069$             
2028 70 1,935,251$         14.2 136,285$        1,474,354$             
2029 71 1,942,883$         13.2 147,188$        1,621,543$             
2030 72 1,939,351$         12.2 158,963$        1,780,506$             
2031 73 1,922,819$         11.2 171,680$        1,952,186$             
2032 74 1,891,229$         10.2 185,415$        2,137,601$             
2033 75 1,842,280$         9.2 200,248$        2,337,848$             
2034 76 1,773,395$         8.2 216,268$        2,554,116$             
2035 77 1,681,697$         7.2 233,569$        2,787,685$             
2036 78 1,563,978$         6.2 252,255$        3,039,940$             
2037 79 1,416,662$         5.2 272,435$        3,312,375$             
2038 80 1,235,765$         4.2 294,230$        3,606,604$             
2039 81 1,016,858$         3.2 317,768$        3,924,372$             
2040 82 755,017$           2.2 343,190$        4,267,562$             
2041 83 444,774$           1.2 370,645$        4,638,207$             
2042 84 80,059$             0.2 80,059$          4,718,266$             
2043 85 0$                      0 -$                4,718,266$             

TOTALS 4,718,266$    

How a $1,000,000 IRA is Parlayed to $4,718,266!
The 9th Wonder of the World

The Stretch IRA
Watch an Inherited IRA Grow!


